
 

Forthcoming Trips at G&W 
 

Please find details below of forthcoming trips at G&W that 
require a significant financial outlay (between the period 
of January 2018 and December 2019) 

 
What is the trip being organised and 
where? 
 

What are the dates, potential cost and staff 
contact? 

Modern Foreign Languages  
 
Trip name - Boulogne visit 
Destination - Boulogne France 
  

 
 
June / July 2018 
£70 per person  
Peggy Schmitt 
pschmitt@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
 

History & Ethical Studies  
 
Trip name - GCSE Cold War & Ethics (Y10-
11) 
Destination - Berlin 
  

 
 
18 – 21 October 2018 
£595 per person 
Jim Attridge / Robert Hilton 
jattridge@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
rhilton@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
 

History  
 
Trip name - WW1 Battlefields 
Destination - Ypres and Somme (Y9-11) 
 
 

 
 
October 2019 
£350 per person  
Jim Attridge  
jattridge@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
 

Geography 
 
Trip name - GCSE Fieldtrip to Iceland 
(proposed) 
Destination - Iceland 
 

 
 
28 March – 1 April 2019 
£800 per person 
Krista Cartlidge 
kcartlidge@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
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Geography  
 
Trip name - GCSE Geography Fieldwork  - 
proposed 
Destination - Wales 
 
 
 

 
 
July / September 2018 
£100 per person  
Krista Cartlidge  
kcartlidge@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
 

STRIVE trip 
 
Trip name - STRIVE 
Destination - Borneo  
 

 
 
August 2018 
£2500 per person  
Sara Peryer 
speryer@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
 

Duke of Edinburgh 
  
DofE Expeditions 
Destination - multiple with bronze, silver 
and gold award running  
 
 
 

 

 
 
Summer term 2018 – annually  
£80 - £100 per person  
Krista Cartlidge, Mike Booth 
kcartlidge@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
mbooth@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
 

Physical Education  
 
Trip name - Butlins Netball tour 
Destination - Bognor Regis, England 
 

 
 
29 June – 1 July 2018 
£185 per person  
Hayley Parsons  
hparsons@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
 

Physical Education  
 
Trip name - PSV Holland football tour 
Destination - Eindhoven, Holland 
 

 
 
27 – 31 October 2018 
£800 per person 
Hayley Parsons 
hparsons@glenmoorandwinton.org.uk 
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